1. Features & Benefits: Walpak LED 4. Photo details:
1) Slim and elegant design ensures a discreet integration without compromising on performance.
2) 15W to 60W, LED wall pack.
Efficiency up to 120lm/W.
3) IP66, IK08,10KV protection rating.
5) Special struction design with TYPE IV provides an excellent effect, managing glare while provides high level of visibility.
6) Photocell is optional.
6) 5 years warranty
2. Certificates & Reports:
IES files available.
3. Applications:
Suited to various applications such as building exteriors, outdoor corridors, garages, paths and other outdoor environments,
wall pack not only provides energy efficient lighting, it delivers a bright white light to ensure perfect visibility and comfort at all
times.
LTP06 LED Walpak Light (120lm/W)
Produce Code Picture Power Luminous Flux Dimmable Input Voltage LED Type CCT CRI Material Beam Angle
Product
Dimension
EXW unit price/USD
>500pcs 200-500PCS <200pcs
LTWP06-015 15W 1,800lm
Non-dim
AC220-240V,
50/60Hz
SMD 2835/
Lifud driver
4000K
(3000K,5000K
optional)
Ra>80 (Ra>70
optional)
ALU Alloy+
PC lens
U00C04 293*289*97mm
LTWP06-025 25W 3,000lm
LTWP06-035 35W 4,200lm
LTWP06-045 45W 5,400lm
SMD 2835/
Sosen/Lifud
driver
LTWP06-060 60W 7,200lm
8. Notes:
1. Price based on EXW , FOB  price quoted on request.
2. Payment term: T/T, L/C available.
3. OEM nameplate free of charge for qty >20pcs.
4. Standard neutral export carton box.
5. Lead time: 7-10 days for small order, 15-20 days for larger order.
6. Shipping Port:
7. Above price is valid for 60days.